
MILAN - Friday 15th December - Palazzo Mezzanotte 

In association with: 

In collaboration with:  



We are delighted to invite you to the 8th Kepler Cheuvreux’ IR Summit that will be held on the 15th of December 2017 . 

 

CITY:  MILAN  

 

PARTNERSHIPS:  

 16 IR associations from all over Europe: ABIRD, AERI, AIR, BELIR, CIRA, CLIFF, DIRF, DIRK, FIR, FIRS, IR Club, IR club 

(Switzerland), NEVIR, SIRA, UK IR Society, and the Middle East : MEIRA.  

 Other partners: EuropeanIssuers, MiddleNext & the QCA. 

 

PROGRAMME: 

 

 Investor presentation: AMUNDI AM, the largest Asset manager in Europe 

 Thematic workshops: Tips to enhance storytelling and adjust your communication on key topics such as MiFID II, ESG 

governance, Crisis communication, Communication with Asian investors, an update on IFRS & a personal development 

session. 

 Outstanding speakers:  

 European strategy: Christopher POTTS, Head of Economics & Strategy Research at Kepler Cheuvreux 

 European institutions & regulatory issues: Luc VANSTEENKISTE, Chairman of EuropeanIssuers 

 Italian official: Yoram GUTGELD, Government Spending Review Commissioner  

 

 Global IR networking opportunities 

 Best practice sharing 

  

We look forward to welcoming you to this year’s edition where we will celebrate the 20th anniversary of Kepler Cheuvreux! 

 
André JUILLARD 

Global Head of SmartConnect Services 
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8th IR Summit 2017 - Friday 15 December - Milan 

08:30 REGISTRATION (Borsa Italiana - Palazzo Mezzanotte , Piazza degli Affari, 20123 Milano) 

09:00 OPENING INTRODUCTION  

Raffaele JERUSALMI, CEO - Borsa Italiana 

André JUILLARD, Global Head of SmartConnect Services – KECH 

09:15 ITALIAN OFFICIAL 

  Yoram GUTGELD, Government Spending Review Commissioner  

10:00  EUROPEAN REGULATORY ISSUES  

  Luc VANSTEENKISTE, Chairman of EuropeanIssuers  

10:45 FREE BREAK 

  

TRACK 1: THEMATICS (Blue 70 Room) TRACK 2: BEST PRACTICE SHARING (Blue 60 Room) 

11:15 

 AMUNDI AM: Update on the largest European Asset Manager's expectations 
 

Romain BOSCHER, Co-Head of Equities, Amundi AM 
 

Moderated by André JUILLARD, Global Head of SmartConnect Services KECH 

MIFID II: How to adjust your Financial Communication 
 

David ENTICKNAP, Managing Director, WeConvene Extel Limited 
 

Moderated by Robert BULLER, Global Head of Account Management KECH 

12:00 

 

STORYTELLING: Tips for high impact communication  
 

Edoardo FREDIANI, Founding Partner, Swordpoint Advisors International Ltd  
 

Moderated by Elisabetta Cugnasca , AIR 

 

ESG "GOVERNANCE"  
 

David HARRIS, Head of Sustainable Business, London Stock Exchange 
 

Moderated by Paul MARSLAND, Senior Analyst Sustainability Research KECH  

12:45 NETWORKING LUNCH 

14:00 The Italian expertise : from Creativity & Design to Industry  (tbc) 

14:45 

ASIA : IS THERE A NEW SILK ROAD FOR A EUROPEAN IR ? 
 

David BAVEREZ, Private Investor - Former PM at Fidelity Investments  

& founding partner of KDA Capital 

Anne LACARRIERE, Managing Director, Regional Head of European Sales CIMB/KECH 

 

 

ACCOUNTING: IFRS 9 (Banks) & IFRS 16 (Leases)   
 

Alessandro TURRIS, Associate Partner, PWC 
 

Moderated by Sébastien BARTHELEMI, Head of Credit Research KECH 

 

15:30 

PERSONAL DEVELOPMENT : Living  well for Leading well 
 

ESSEC - Olivier Stul , Professor  of management , Therapist  for pros  
 

Moderated  by Marie ASSENZA, Head of Expert/Thematic origination KECH 

 

CRISIS COMMUNICATION  

 

Fidelio - Gillian KARRAN-CUMBERLEGE, Founding partner 

16:15 EUROPEAN STRATEGY OVERVIEW 
  Christopher POTTS, Head of Economics & Strategy Research KECH 



Kepler Cheuvreux  & AIR  
are pleased to invite you to a cocktail party  

to the first and iconic “Italian bar”  
Let’s Spritz together! 

APEROL  PARTY 
 

Thursday 14th December 
from 6pm to midnight 

Terrazza Aperol sits between past and future, tradition and modernity,  
in the Autogrill Duomo Store multi-concept centre in Milan, original site of Caffè Motta (Milan, 1928)  

Piazza Duomo  
corner  

Galleria Vittorio Emanuele 
Milan 
1ST Floor 

Please confirm your presence to : irsummit@keplercheuvreux.com   

mailto:irsummit@keplercheuvreux.com
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Hotel The Square Milano Duomo**** 
Via Alberico Albricci, 2/4, 20122 Milano 
 
Business Room: 180€  (Incl. VAT) - incl. Breakfast 
 
 

 
Contacts: 
Tel: +390288571 - Email: group@deicavaliericollection.com   
www.thesquaremilano.com  
Reservation ref.:  748444 

8th IR Summit 2017 - Friday 15 December - MILAN 

Reservations are subject to availability. 

Please contact the hotel directly at your earliest convenience to benefit from the Kepler Cheuvreux’ rate. 

Hotel Dei Cavalieri Milano Duomo**** 
Piazza Giuseppe Missori, 1, 20123 Milano 
 
Classic /Twin Room: 140€  (Incl. VAT) - incl. Breakfast 
 
 

 
Contacts: 
Tel: +390288571 - Email: group@deicavaliericollection.com   
www.hoteldeicavalieri.com 
Reservation ref.:  748444 

Cancellation policy: free to cancel before 30th of November 2017. Special rate is valid before the 14th of November 2017 

Cancellation policy: free to cancel before 30th of November 2017. Special rate is valid before the 20th  of November 2017 

Mokinba King Hotel **** 
Corso Magenta, 19, 20123 Milano 
 
Standard Room: 120€  (Incl. VAT) - incl. Breakfast 
 
 

 
Contacts: 
Tel: +39 02 874432 - Email:  king@mokinba.it               
www.hotelkingmilano.com 
Reservation ref.:  Helmsbriscoe 

Cancellation policy: rate is valid before the 14th of November 2017. Free to cancel before the 10th of December 2017. 

UNA Hotel Cusani**** 
Via Cusani, 13, 20121 Milano 
 
Classic  Room: 180€  (Incl. VAT) - incl. Breakfast 
 
 

 
Contacts: 
Tel: +39 02 85601- Email:  una.cusani@unahotels.it   
www.unahotels.it/en/una_hotel_cusan 
Reservation ref.:  allotment HelmsBriscoe 

Cancellation policy: Free to cancel before the 14th of November 2017 

mailto:group@deicavaliericollection.com
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mailto:una.cusani@unahotels.it
http://www.unahotels.it/en/una_hotel_cusan


IR Summit contacts 

 
Grazia PECORELLI & Simona CERRI, SmartConnect Managers (Italy)  

Tel: +39 02 8550 7206 / +39 02 8550 7232 

 

Ghislain Boyer, Deputy Head SmartConnect (France)  

Tel: +33 1 53 65 36 06 

 

 

 

Marie ASSENZA, Head of Expert/Thematic Origination 

Tel: +33 1 70 81 57 39 

 

 

Mail: irsummit@keplercheuvreux.com    
 

IR Summit venue :  
BORSA ITALIANA  

Palazzo Mezzanotte 

Piazza degli Affari, 6 

20123 Milan   

Italy 

Cordusio station  

!!! Please note that you will 

require valid ID to enter the 

building 

8th IR Summit 2017 - Friday 15 December - MILAN 
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Your SmartConnect team 

Team Germany-Austria  
 

Markus Tombers 
+49 69 7 56 96 290 

mtombers@keplercheuvreux.com 
 

Tamara Züger 
+49 69 7 56 96 155 

tzueger@keplercheuvreux.com 
 

Agathi Kapatsina 
+49 69 7 56 96 354 

akapatsina@keplercheuvreux.com 
 

Agnes Spohn  
(maternity leave)   

 

Team USA-Canada 
 

Amanda Keogan 
+1 212 710 76 31 

akeogan@keplercheuvreux.com 
 

Margaret Boyle  
+1 212 710 7638 

mboyle@keplercheuvreux.com 
 

Harold Razon 
+1 212 710 7604 

hrazon@keplercheuvreux.com 

Team Nordics 
 

Elisabeth Oberg  
+46 8 723 51 16 

eoberg@keplercheuvreux.com 
 

Stina Ahlsen 
+46 8 723 51 42 

sahlsen@keplercheuvreux.com 
 

Team Benelux 
 

Kartini Kaskandar 
+31 20 563 2369 

kkaskandar@keplercheuvreux.com 

Team UK 
 

Marie Lioult  
+44 (0) 207 621 5176 

mlioult@keplercheuvreux.com 
 

Kelly Izzard 
+44 (0) 207 621 5159 

kizzard@keplercheuvreux.com 
 

Emma Drury 
+44 (0) 207 621 5145 

edrury@keplercheuvreux.com 
 

Natalia Ubeda Domingo 
+44 (0) 207 621 5144 

nubeda-domingo@keplercheuvreux.com 
 

Lara McMurray 
+44 (0)  207 621 5137 

lmcmurray@keplercheuvreux.com 

Team Switzerland 
 

Rula Kokonakis  
+41 43 333 6614 

rkokonakis@keplercheuvreux.com 
 

Vincent Chevrier 
+41 22 994 1738 

vchevrier@keplercheuvreux.com 

Team Italy 
 

Simona Cerri   
+39 02 8550 7232 

scerri@keplercheuvreux.com 
 

Grazia Pecorelli 
+39 02 8550 7206 

gpecorelli@keplercheuvreux.com 

Team France 
  

 

Ghislain Boyer 

gboyer@keplercheuvreux.com 

+33 1 53 65 36 06 
 

Marie Assenza (Experts)  

+33 1 70 81 57 39 

massenza@keplercheuvreux.com 
 

Ludivine Jongen (Conferences)  

+33 1 70 81 57 45 

ljongen@keplercheuvreux.com 
 

Fabrice Rolland  

+33 1 53 65 35 34 

frolland@keplercheuvreux.com 
 

Rebecca Toledano  

+33 1 70 81 57 36 

rtoledano@keplercheuvreux.com 

 

Maelle Villetorte 

+33 1 53 65 35 82 

mvilletorte@keplercheuvreux.com 

 

 

 

 

Christine Combemorel-Martin 

+33 1 70 81 57 46 

ccombemorel@keplercheuvreux.com 
 

Guillaume Auneau 

+33 1 53 65 36 28 

gauneau@keplercheuv 

 

Myriam Yemane Gourden 
(maternity leave) 

 

Marie Lang  
(maternity leave) 

Global Head: André Juillard  - +33 1 53 65 35 24 - ajuillard@keplercheuvreux.com 
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Team Spain  
 

Cuca Olalla 
+ 34 91 436 5100 

colalla@keplercheuvreux.com 
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Contacts 

Grazia PECORELLI 

Fabrice ROLLAND 

    Agathi KAPATSINA 

Stina AHLSEN 

Marie ASSENZA 

Rebecca TOLEDANO 

 Maelle VILLETORTE Cuca OLALLA 

Markus TOMBERS 

Tamara ZUEGER 

Margaret BOYLE 

Vincent CHEVRIER 

Ludivine JONGEN 

Natalia  
UBEDA DOMINGO 

        Elisabeth OBERG 

Kelly IZZARD 

Emma DRURY 

Lara MCMURRAY 

Christine   
COMBEMOREL-MARTIN Kartini  KASKANDAR 

Rula KOKONAKIS 

Harold RAZON 

Ghislain BOYER 

Simona CERRI 

  Amanda KEOGAN 

André JUILLARD 

Guillaume AUNEAU 


